China
Featured Products Catalog
2017
 Innovative Lighting Solutions
LED, Emergency, Fluorescent & More
Manufacturing & Engineering
Corporate & Engineering
Sales HQ

Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(mA)
Surge Dimming
Type
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
T1M1UNV240P-96L 120-277V; 50/60Hz 96 700-2400 6kV 0-10V
T1M1UNV500P-185L 120-277V; 50/60Hz 185 1500-5000 6kV 0-10V
XP Series: Programmable output current, dimming curves, and NTC profile
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(mA)
Surge Dimming
Type
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
T1R1UNV150P-40C 120-277; 50/60Hz 40 10-57 250-1500 6kV Tvilight Wireless
T1R1UNV210P-60C 120-277; 50/60Hz 60 10-57 500-2100 6kV Tvilight Wireless
T1M1UNV210P-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 60 10-57 500-2100 6kV 0-10V
T1M1347070P-80L 347; 60Hz 80 50-200 350-700 4kV 0-10V
T1R1UNV150P-100C 120-277; 50/60Hz 100 50-150 500-1500 6kV Tvilight Wireless
T1M1UNV150P-100C 120-277; 50/60Hz 100 50-150 500-1500 6kV 0-10V
T1A1UNV150P-100C 120-277; 50/60Hz 100 50-150 500-1500 6kV
T1M1347105P-120L 347; 60Hz 120 50-225 350-1050 4kV 0-10V
T1R1UNV150P-150L 120-277; 50/60Hz 150 70-280 500-1500 6kV Tvilight Wireless
T1M1UNV150P-150L 120-277; 50/60Hz 150 70-280 500-1500 6kV 0-10V
T1A1UNV150P-150L 120-277; 50/60Hz 150 70-280 500-1500 6kV
T1M1347105P-160L 347; 60Hz 160 75-300 350-1050 4kV 0-10V
T1R1UNV140P-200L 120-277; 50/60Hz 200 80-280 500-1400 6kV Tvilight Wireless
T1M1UNV140P-200L 120-277; 50/60Hz 200 80-280 500-1400 6kV 0-10V
T1A1UNV140P-200L 120-277; 50/60Hz 200 80-280 500-1400 6kV
Wireless dimming and driver management
• Web-based management software for
SmartCity applications
• Real-time driver and luminaire health monitoring

Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Dimming
Type Ch. Dimensions
(L x W x H) Case Type
40 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1A1UNV105P-40E 120-277; 50/60Hz 1
60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1A1UNV105P-60E 120-277; 50/60Hz 1
60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1A1UNV105P-60F 120-277; 50/60Hz 1
60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1A1UNV105P-60G 120-277; 50/60Hz 1
0 - 10V DIMMING
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Dimming
Type Ch. Dimensions
(L x W x H) Case Type
40 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1M1UNV105P-40E 120-277; 50/60Hz 0 - 10V 1
60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1M1UNV105P-60E 120-277; 50/60Hz 0 - 10V 1
60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1M1UNV105P-60F 120-277; 50/60Hz 0 - 10V 1
60 250 - 1050 10 - 57 T1M1UNV105P-60G 120-277; 50/60Hz 0 - 10V 1
INDOOR PROGRAMMABLE
LED DRIVERS (120V-277V)
6 |  Fulham Electronic Co. Ltd.   www.fulham.com   South China +86 769 2199 2606   Central/East/North China +86 21 6495 2777
DIMMABLE CONSTANT CURRENT
LED DRIVERS (120V/120V-277V/347V)
Wide range of output currents and voltages
Constant Current Dimmable LED Drivers: 0 - 10V
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Ch. IP
Dimensions
(Inches)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
15 350 21 - 42 T1M1UNV0350-15F 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
15 350 21 - 42 T1M1UNV0350-15L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
15 350 18 - 42 T1M13470350-15C 347; 60Hz 1 64
15 350 18 - 42 T1M13470350-15V 347; 60Hz 1 64
28 700 18 - 40 T1M13470700-28C 347; 60Hz 1 64
28 700 18 - 40 T1M13470700-28V 347; 60Hz 1 64
28 700 12 - 40 T1M1UNV0700-28C 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
28 700 12 - 40 T1M1UNV0700-28BL 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
30 700 21 - 42 T1M1UNV0700-30F 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
30 700 21 - 42 T1M1UNV0700-30L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
40 1000 18 - 40 T1M13471000-40C 347; 60Hz 1 64
40 1050 18 - 38 T1M13471050-40C 347; 60Hz 1 64
40 1050 18 - 38 T1M13471050-40V 347; 60Hz 1 64
40 700 18 - 57 T1M13470700-40C 347; 60Hz 1 64
40 700 18 - 57 T1M13470700-40V 347; 60Hz 1 64
40 700 18 - 58 /12 T1M1UNV0700-40C 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
40 700 18 - 58 /12 T1M1UNV0700-40V 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
40 900 10 - 40 T1M1UNV0900-40L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
40 1000 10 - 40 T1M1UNV1000-40L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
42 760 30-54 T1M1UNV0760-42L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 65
42 1050 12 - 40 T1M1UNV1050-42C 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
60 1400 18 - 42 T1M1UNV1400-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
88 1680 21 - 44 T1M1UNV1680-88L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
88 2000 21 - 44 T1M1UNV2000-88L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
88 2100 21 - 42 T1M1UNV2100-88L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
100 800 70 - 150 T1M1UNV0800-100A 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 Interconnect Terminals
100 800 70 - 130 T1M1UNV0800-100Z 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 Interconnect Terminals
150 1050 71-142 T1M1UNV1050-150L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 65
Constant Current Dimmable LED Drivers: 0 - 10V Multiple Outputs
49 700 23 - 35 T1M2UNV0700-49L 120-277; 50/60Hz 2 Damp
Constant Current Dimmable LED Drivers: TRIAC
9 700 7 - 13 TCD11200700-9C 120 1 Damp
9 700 T1T11200700-9C 120 1 Damp
11 350 12 - 40 TCD11200350-11C 120 1 Damp
15 350 21 - 42 T1T11200350-15L 120 1 64
17 350 26 - 49 T1T11200350-17CB 120 1 64
18 650 17 - 27 TCD11200650-18C 120 1 Damp
18 700 17 - 26 T1T11200700-18C 120 1 62
18 700 13 - 26 T1T1120070018CA 120 1 64
30 700 21 - 42 T1T11200700-30C 120 1 64
30 700 21 - 42 T1T11200700-30L 120 1 64
Fulham Electronic Co. Ltd.   www.fulham.com   South China +86 769 2199 2606   Central/East/North China +86 21 6495 2777 | 7
STANDARD CONSTANT CURRENT
LED DRIVERS (120V/120V-277V/120V-240V)
Single Output - Non-Dimmable Drivers
Watts
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Ch. IP
Dimensions
(Inches)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
6 350 3 - 20 TC11200350-6C 120; 50/60Hz 1 62
15 350 20 - 46 TC11200350-15C 120; 50/60Hz 1 62
18 700 10 - 26 TC11200700-18C 120; 50/60Hz 1 62 1
28 700 12 - 40 T1UNV0700-28BL 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 62
40 700 18 - 58 T1UNV0700-40C 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
42 1050 12 - 40 T1UNV1050-42C 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
60 350 80 - 180 T1UNV0350-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
60 1400 20 - 43 T1UNV1400-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
Multiple Output - Dimmable Drivers
50 350 18 - 48 TCD3MLT0350-50L 100-240; 50/60Hz 3 62
55 350 18 - 56 TCD3MLT0350-55L 100-240; 50/60Hz 3 62
Multiple Output - Non-Dimmable Drivers
75 500 15 - 49 TC31200500-75LA 120; 50/60Hz 3 62
Ideal for interior luminaire applications
numerous applications
8 |  Fulham Electronic Co. Ltd.   www.fulham.com   South China +86 769 2199 2606   Central/East/North China +86 21 6495 2777
STANDARD CONSTANT VOLTAGE
LED DRIVERS (120V-277V)
Single Output - Non-Dimmable Drivers
Watts (W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Ch. IP
Dimensions
(Inches)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
20 12V T1UNV012V-20L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 62
20 24V T1UNV024V-20L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 62
60 12V T1120012V-60LE 120; 60Hz 1 64
60 12V T1UNV012V-60LF 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
60 12V T1UNV012V-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 66
60 12V T1UNV012V-60LG* 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 68
60 24V T1UNV024V-60LF 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
75 12V T1UNV012V-75L* 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
75 24V T1UNV024V-75L* 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
100 24V T1UNV024V-100LE (4KV/4KV) 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
100 24V T1UNV024V-100LS (2KV/4KV) 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
150 24V T1UNV024V-150L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 67
DIMMABLE CONSTANT VOLTAGE
LED DRIVERS (120V-277V)
0-10V Dimming
Constant Voltage Dimmable LED Drivers: 0 - 10V
Watts
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Model Number
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Ch. IP
Dimensions
(inches)
(L x W x H)
Case Type
20 0 - 1660 12 T1M1UNV012V-20L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 62
20 0 - 833 24 T1M1UNV024V-20L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 62
60 0 - 5000 12 T1M1UNV012V-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
60 0 - 2500 24 T1M1UNV024V-60L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
75 0 - 6250 12 T1M1UNV012V-75L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
75 0 - 3125 24 T1M1UNV024V-75L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 64
150 24V T1M1UNV024V150L 120-277; 50/60Hz 1 67
Fulham Electronic Co. Ltd.   www.fulham.com   South China +86 769 2199 2606   Central/East/North China +86 21 6495 2777 | 9
Linear: HO
Model Number /
Dimension (L x W x H)

(W)
Lumen
Output Model Number
Max Input
Current
(mA)
Nominal
Forward Voltage
(VDC)
CCT CRI Termination
Type
Board
Material
Dimensions
(L x W)
305 TMU040003EL840A 350 4000 80
590 TMU040005EL840A 350 4000 80
620 TMU040005EL840B 350 4000 80
925 TMU040008EL840A 350 4000 80
1230 TMU040010EL840A 350 4000 80
1230 TMU040010EL840B 350 4000 80
1230 TMU040010EL840C 350 4000 80
1845 TMU040015EL840A 350 4000 80
Linear: 450/750mA
7 850 TMU075007HL830A 750 3000 80
7 915 TMU075007HL840A 750 4000 80
14 1700 TMU075014HL830A 750 3000 80
14 1830 TMU075014HL840A 750 4000 80
15 1600 TMU045015HL830A 450 3000 80
15 1600 TMU045015HL830B 450 3000 80
18 1875 TMU045018HL830A 450 40 3000 80
18 1875 TMU045018HL830B 450 40 3000 80
19 2260 TMU075019HL830A 750 3000 80
19 2430 TMU075019HL840A 750 4000 80
Round
16 1950 TM40RD0540-201 500 32 4000 80
3200 TM64RD0540-201 1050 4000 80
33 4000 TM80RD0540-201 1050 4000 80

DIMMING
TYPE
 cULus
KIT NUMBER ENGINE NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
CCT CRI Dimensions
(L x W x H)
ENERGY
STAR
LISTED*
ENERGY
STAR
CSD*
11 1155 0-10V TKMUNV011HR3001 3000 80
13 1315 TKT120013HR3001 120 3000 80
13 1315 0-10V TKMUNV013HR3001 3000 80
Rectangular
INPUT
WATTS
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMMING
TYPE
cULus
KIT NUMBER ENGINE NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
CCT CRI Dimensions
(L x W x H)
ENERGY
STAR
LISTED*
ENERGY
STAR
CSD*
11 1155 0-10V TKMUNV011RT3006 3000 80
13 1315 TKT120013RT3006 120 3000 80
13 1315 0-10V TKMUNV013RT3006 3000 80
Round
INPUT
WATTS
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMMING
TYPE
cULus
KIT NUMBER ENGINE NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
CCT CRI DIMENSIONS
(Dia. x H)
ENERGY
STAR
LISTED*
ENERGY
STAR
CSD*
11 1100 0-10V TKMUNV011RD3001 3000 80
13 1310 TKT120013RD3001 120 3000 80
13 1310 0-10V TKMUNV013RD3001 3000 80
21 2140 TKT120021RD3001 120 3000 80
21 2140 0-10V TKMUNV021RD3001 3000 80
25 2650 TKT120025RD3001 120 3000 80
25 2650 0-10V TKMUNV025RD3001 3000 80
32 3050 0-10V TKMUNV032RD40-01 4000 80
39 4055 0-10V TKMUNV039RD40-01 4000 80
Fulham Electronic Co. Ltd.   www.fulham.com   South China +86 769 2199 2606   Central/East/North China +86 21 6495 2777 | 13
LED HIGHBAY RETROFIT KIT
LED RETROFIT SYSTEM
LED CANOPY RETROFIT KIT